aGHAVELY ILLUSTRATED LEAF-AWAY

R s iniemie. G PARES EIST - Vodel Number 19693EL
signuor p:.ice's rwi'hou: no'ic;gundcw;ho’;? incst':rricr:g’ oblligéﬁon. E f fe G t ive D a t e 1 0 S 1 5 & 7 2
Form Number 19884P1




ITEM

P
N O

= b
0O 0~ 1

N DN DN DN NN DN = — = = =z
O oo NN RO co @) NN N] = WoNOUTHWNE (@)

()
~J

PART NO.

19673P1
6229P1

6231P1

6235P1
6234P1
144722
6237P1
6233A1
180016
6230A1
19672A1
6227A1
102894
6228A1
6236P1
6246P1
6238P1
192087
6242P1
120377
13415P1
12859P1
6232P1
181596
13622P1
9419454
120376
10259P1

DESCRIPTION

Fan Blade
Blade Shroud
Base Chute Weldment

Straight Section of Chute
Pressure Finger

#7 x 3/8 Sheet Metal Screw
Chute Elbow

Chute Cleaner

1/4-20 x 1/2 Hex Hd Bolt
Leaf Pouch

Handle Support Weldment

Bag Support Arm Weldment
3/8-16 x 3/4 Sq. Hd. Set Screw
Bag Support Weldment

Bag Rod

U-Bolt

Pouch Hook Bolt

1/4-18 x 1-3/16 NPSC Pipe Coupling
450 E11

3/8-16 Hex Nut

1 x 2 Pipe Nipple

Station Washer

Base Chute Bracket Clip
5/16-24 x 7/8 Hex Hd Bolt
5/16-24 Thin Light Locknut
1/4-20 Washer Insert Locknut
5/16-18 Hex Nut

Handle Bar Support Brace



